ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093

Overview

2024/07/12 13:52:46
Price

15.195 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.03% (-0.01)

CA2849025093

EGO

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,105 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.45 EUR
15.45 EUR
15.195 EUR
15.20 EUR
15.38332 EUR
580

8,922.33

4

95

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 284902509
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2849025093&ID_NOTATION=97747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ab600324aaa11981f42d28e916259e974d99c3a152dd24555c51cf504059308&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a29bab88ddb701768&time=1721043007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e82ab6c40ca0b6eaae98fe15ee31f20093de8dd28a466a67172f02d5927245c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72da7b1f562123ab0&time=1721043007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b23f0aad8578bbaefa07eeab83efe09a9de4b2cfd7234e76625d77c1d2289fd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15c84f6bd394de3d1&time=1721043007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5520469639d8fa51ae3b94d67f553ba2bc1c4bd928bb458edf0916ea83ecd5a5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c36b4027e10d883b8&time=1721043007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de1baec294642c36fc39449f306193396c7a25fa7b5f517e95f86b328b701b19&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64dda6e84097e315a&time=1721043007&tool=RSC

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 13:52:46

Price
15.195 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.03%(-0.01)

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,105 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 15.45 EUR
High 15.45 EUR
Low 15.195 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.20 EUR
VWAP 15.38332 EUR
Volume (pcs) 580
Trading volume 8,922.33
Number of trades 4
Last size 95
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.28% +60.79% +85.12%
Perf (abs.) +4.05 +5.75 +6.99
Beta 1.59 1.38 1.53
Volatility  39.54 37.50 43.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

14.960 EUR (1,228)
14.204 EUR (703)

13.358 EUR (855)

11.355 EUR (709)

15.450 EUR (2024/07/12)
9.350 EUR (2024/02/29)
15.450 EUR (2024/07/12)
7.925 EUR (2023/08/21)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 15.17 EUR 0.05 10
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 22.57 CAD 5.20 1,734

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 15.045 EUR 0.00 10
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 16.55USD 24.76 11,730
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 15.125 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27807927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5525433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6638324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6648344

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 13:52 15.195 EUR 0.01
12

2024/07/ 08:10 15.10 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 15.125 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

eldorado gold

Contact Details
ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

1188 - 550 Burrard Street, Bentall 5 V6C
2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 687 4018
Fax: +1 604 687 4026
E-mail: info@eldoradogold.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Burns
Jason Cho
Joseph Dick
Lisa Ower

Philip Yee

Timothy
Garvin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Reid

Catharine
Farrow

Carissa
Browning

John Webster

Judith Mosely

Pamela
Gibson

Stephen
Walker

Teresa
Conway

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eldoradogold.com
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